IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

18 OCTOBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MANAMELA AJ

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

K NAIDOO

P N RADIOKANA

PERI FORMWORK

STD BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

K F BRADENKAMP

D W MAKGALANCHECHE

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

H M MOKOENA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

C S NAIDOO

F D RADIOKANA

AC CONCRETE WORX+1

D A PRETORIUS

E GROENEWALD+1

G L BREDENKAMP+4

MINISTER OF COOPERATIVE AFFAIRS

D G LOURENS

M C LALA

K A MOKOENA

9052/21

75962/19

23470/19

62483/19

65665/17

18670/21

64412/20

41073/20

23316/20

58327/20



52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

AJ SMITH

SB GUARANTEE

SASP LTD

F COETZEE

L E RAPOTU

FNB BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

G VAN NIEKERK

FNB BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

M NS ZONDO

FNB BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

F AHOFMAN

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

A HSMITH

M J SMIT+1

GATEWAY AUTOBODY+OTHERS

RAF

RAF+2

L E HARRIS

Z N BAFO+1

J VAN NIEKERK

P N MHLONGO+1

N P NYAMHINGURA+1

S1MOYO

S O OLATOKUN+1

C E SCHWARTZ

M M KGARE

M M HOFFMAN

35556/21

30336/20

33930/20

12729/19

8157/21

48795/20

74338/19

21565/21

13853/19

20703/17

6022/21

13677/20

20587/18

83093/18

40336/21



67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

STD BANK LTD

EX PARTE; N C PETERSEN

STD BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

SOBEK ENGONEERING

FNB BANK LTD

E E HERRINGS

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

STD BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

G MPHELA

ABSA BANK LTD

SABS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

WHISTLE POOLS LTD

K C MABELANE

L MAHASHA

C P PLATT

SANRAL LTD

M G BVUMA

NEDBANK LTD

M G MALAKA

M 1 SONO+1

JJ MTHEMBU+1

P LUVUYO

RAF

KT MONARE

VEX HYGIENE LTD

28722/21

32591/21

21634/20

40721/18

31/2021

35640/21

72406/19

39427/19

76205/15

56075/20

8868/20

9972/20

5875/18

37891/20

66330/20



82. STD BANKLTD VS M A DINTWE 22597/21

83. M P LUUS VS M CJ LUUS 9771/20



